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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 08/28/2021 8:00 am Varsity Cross-Country @ Argyle Invitational The Buff
Sat 09/11/2021 8:00 am Varsity Cross-Country @ New Coppell Middle School

West
to be determined

Sat 09/18/2021 8:45 am Varsity Cross-Country @ Fair Oaks Park in Dallas to be determined
Sat 09/25/2021 8:00 am Varsity Cross-Country @ Shadow Ridge Middle School in

Flower Mound
to be determined

Sat 10/02/2021 8:00 am Varsity Cross-Country @ The Buff (Haltom City) The Buff
Sat 10/09/2021 9:00 am Varsity Cross-Country @ Southwest Christian School

Lakeside Campus
TBD

Fri 10/22/2021 9:45 am Varsity Cross-Country @ SPC North Zone (Norbuck Park) Norbuck Park
Thu 11/04/2021 TBD Fall SPC Championships - Dallas Dallas
Fri 11/05/2021 TBD Fall SPC Championships - Dallas Dallas
Sat 11/06/2021 TBD Fall SPC Championships - Dallas Dallas
Sat 11/06/2021 9:25 am Varsity Cross Country @ SPC Championship Norbuck Park
Thu 05/05/2022 1:00 pm Athletics Awards Ceremony Cistercian Preparatory School


